Holzpreise 2020/ 2021

Buchenholz:
1 Ster 33cm 17 Harassen
1 Harass

1 Bund

Anfeuerholz Tanne:
1 Bund

Buchenholz Ster div. Langen

100cm
50cm
33cm
25cm
20cm

Lieferpreise:
Schwerzenbach/ Fallanden
Volketswil/ Dubendorf
Wangen- Bruttisellen

Weitere auf Anfrage

Stand: 27.10.2020

Fr. 190.-
Fr.12.-
Fr. 9.50.-

Fr.14.-

Fr. 120.-
Fr. 150.-
Fr. 190.- Standart
Fr. 200.-
Fr.210.-

gratis
Fr. 20.-
Fr. 30.-



